

ITEM NO.148

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3461 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

C.I.T,DELHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S DCM SHRIRAM CONSOLIDATED LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3463 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3465 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3466 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 03/05/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil V. Katarki,Adv.
Mr. Aakash D. Pratap,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagdish Kumar Chawla,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent granted last opportunity for filing their
respective statement of case.
List the matters on 19.7.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar

s